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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
18.05.2025 - 9:55 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:02.04 575
2. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 1:04.12 521
3. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 1:09.53 408
4. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.44 393
5. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 1:10.74 388
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:12.95 353
7. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:13.01 353
8. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun 1:14.10 337
9. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KASTRIOTI 1:15.32 321

10. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 1:15.44 319
11. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.92 301
12. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 1:18.95 279
13. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 1:23.75 233
14. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 1:24.42 228
15. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.92 224
16. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:32.34 174
17. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:32.41 174
18. ILIC, Veljko 15 Poseidon 1:32.73 172
19. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 1:38.22 144
20. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 1:40.54 135
21. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 PK Struga 1:48.32 108
22. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 1:53.80 93
23. NICHESKI, Hristijan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:00.32 78

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 1:04.12 521
2. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.44 393
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:12.95 353
4. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun 1:14.10 337
5. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KASTRIOTI 1:15.32 321
6. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 1:15.44 319

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 1:09.53 408
2. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:13.01 353
3. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.92 301
4. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 1:23.75 233

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 1:24.42 228
2. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.92 224
3. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 1:38.22 144
4. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 1:40.54 135
5. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 PK Struga 1:48.32 108
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YOB 2015 - 2016

1. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:32.34 174
2. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:32.41 174
3. ILIC, Veljko 15 Poseidon 1:32.73 172
4. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 1:53.80 93
5. NICHESKI, Hristijan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:00.32 78


